		Sandra B. Mo Secretary of DIVISION OF CORP	State ORATIONS		•	
	UMENT # 09 ation Name DANIELA G	<b>300008787</b> ROUP, INC.	¥	98 AUG 27 PH SECRETARY OF S TALLAHASSEE, FI		
rincipal P	Place of Business	Mailing Address		_		
addı	e as mailing ress addresses are incorrect in any way, line	Daniela Group, c/o Sales/Alvii 850 Ives Dairy Miami, FL 3317	n, Inc. Rd.	0000026 -09/01/ / ****31	53 <b>07207</b> 9801086007 5.00 ****315.00	
New Pri	incipal Office Address, If Applicable	3. New Mailing Office Address,				
Suite, Apt. #, otc.		Suite, Apl. #, etc. City & State		5. FEI Number	Applied For	
ity & State	Country	Zip Cour	atry	6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED	\$8.75 Additional Fee require	
Names	and Street Addresses of Each Officer a	and/or Director (Florida nonprofil corpo	prations must list at le		for a Certificate of Status	
Title(s)	Name of Officers Street Address of Each			ch pr (	City / State / Zip	
D	Ohletz, Gert-W.		les/Alvin es_Dairy_3		T. 33179	
	8. Name and Address of Curre	ent Registered Agent	Name	9. Name and Address of New Regis	stered <b>Ag</b> ent	
	CRAIG WALTZER c/o All American 20801 Biscayne B Aventura, FL 331	Auction & Realt Co. Blvd., 4th F1r 80	Name <u>Micl</u> Street Address ( Y 262 Suite, Apt. #, Etc Suite, Apt. #, Etc Suite, N. 1	9. Name and Address of New Regist hael Chase, Attors (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 7 NE 203 Street c. te 205 Miami Beach	stered <b>Ag</b> ent	
gnature o egistered	CRAIG WALTZER C/O All American 20801 Biscayne B Aventura, FL 331 g appointed the registered agent of the Agent MMMM	Auction & Realt Co. Blvd., 4th Flr 80 above Gumed corporation, am familiar MMM REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN	Name <u>Mic</u> Street Address ( Y <u>262'</u> Suite, Apl. #, Elc Suit City N. 1 with and accept the o	9. Name and Address of New Regist hael Chase, Attors (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 7 NE 203 Street c. te 205 Miami Beach	stered Agent ney	
gnature o egistered <b>1. Th</b>	CRAIG WALTZER C/O All American 20801 Biscayne B Aventura, FL 331 g appointed the registered agent of the	Auction & Realt Co. Blvd., 4th Flr 80 above cumed corporation, am familiar HEGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN has paid the current ye	Name <u>Mic</u> Street Address ( Y <u>262'</u> Suite, Apl. #, Elc Suit City N. 1 with and accept the o	9. Name and Address of New Regis hael Chase, Attori (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 7 NE 203 Street c. te 205 Miami Beach obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. Date	stered Agent ney	

## ERA Sales/Alvin, Inc.

850 Ives Dairy Rd Miami, FL 33179-2499 Office: (305) 652-8880 Fax: (305) 652-6617

August 12, 1998



Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Attn.: Ms. Sprather

RE: Daniela Group, Inc. 905 S.E. 3 Ave., Hallandale, FL 33009

Dear Ms. Sprather,

In reference to our telephone conversation on 7/27/98, I am requesting reinstatement of the above referenced corp. Enclosed, is check #333 for \$315.00 and the completed paperwork that you had mailed to me.

The corporation's accountant failed to notify your division of the change in management companies and, therefore, all notices were sent to the previous management company. That company never bothered to forward the information to me. I am the current property manager with power of attorney for the owners who live out of the country.

I appreciate all the help you have given me. Please let me know if there is anything else required. You may reach me at my office, Sales/Alvin, Inc., at 1-888-372-6683.

Once again, thank you for your assistance and sorry for any inconvenience this has caused.

Sincerely, SALES/ALVIN, INC.

Douglas Corwin, Property Manager